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Il. MODEL & OPTION |
1. MODEL | 2. OPTION
ENGINE T/A BODY LEVEL BODY LEVEL
CODE DESCRIPTION 41315 S| S
Yi6 M/ A 4N /3H/5H S/SE/SX ) NlHIBI®|E] X
A3t | Window-power front&rear Bl]. |B|]. | O] O
B ENGINE TYPE I A32 { Window-power,front B{B|B|O]|O| B
l .6 1.6L DOHC AJ3 | Alr bag-driver side only B|IB|BY{. | O] O
. G'nmmm AU3 | Central door lock BIB|B|O|O| B
C58 | Uncompleted Air conditioner B|B|B|{O|O] O
CE60 | Air conditioner BIB|B|O| O] O
! CF6 | Sun roof,power B|B|B|O| O] O
W T/A(TRANSAXLE)TYPE M BODY TYPE JL9 | Antilock brake system B|giB|. 0] O
- M : Manual T/A - 4N ; 4 Door Notchback ML4 | 4 speed am?matic T/A gB|ejejojofo
- A : Automatic T/A - 3H : 3 Door Hatchback N4D | Power steering BlB|B|O[O| B
-, : Common - §H : 5 Door Hatchback PG4 | Alioy wheel,5.5JX14 elB|B O
T45 | Rear spoller . |B|B 1 0
U83 | Speaker-Goaxial 2 way B|B|B|. | O] O
UNA | Cassette{mech), TwX2ch{AKF-4331) BIB|B|O|OC] O
UN1 | Cassette(mech),25wX2ch{AKF-4036) Bi{B|B|O|O| O
UNGE | Cassette(logic) ,25wXdch(AKF-0816) BiB|B ol O
| WEV | CD player BIBI]B ol O
NOTE : Please be sure to read "the EXPLANATION OF CATALOG Pepeiing
COMPOSITION" ' " B
| QSITION™ to find out the details on "the MODEL COLUMN", - -NOT APPLICABLE
!




lll. COLOR CODE TABLE

When order the color parts, the color code should be quoted.

English [ 1D01

EXTERIOR COLOR INTERIOR
" COLOR
CODE DESCRIPTION
11U GALAXY WHITE GREY
21U AZURITE BLUE GREY
27U VIOLET BLUE GREY
42U DEEP BLUISH GREEN GREY
43U LIGHT EVERGREEN GREY
73L SUPER RED GREY
74U SPINEL RED GREY
81U STREAMLINE GREY GREY
83L GRANADA BLACK GREY
gz2u POLY SILVER GREY
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® MODEL

This column indicales Engine type, Transaxle type, Body type,
Trim level.

W ENG(ENGINE) TYPE

-¥ 1 1.5L SOHC
-§:1.6L DOHC
- . : COMMON

B T/A(TRANSAXLE)TYPE

- M : Manual T/A
- A : Automatic T/A
- . - Common

N BCDY TYPE

- 4M : 4 Doaor Notchback
- 3H : 3 Door Halchback
I - 5H : § Door Hatchback

"BODY" column indicates the expression of applicable body type.
B : Applicable
.+ Nol applicable

B TRIM LEVEL
-8
- SE
- 8X

"LEVEL" column indicates the expression of applicable triny level.
S : Slandard equipment.

O ; Oplicn equipment.
A : Available equipment for the special package according to the area
| requlation

I

e

@ OPTION

This column indicalea option coda.
Reder to "V1.OPTION CODE TABLE"
ax) O0O00
oy e

QOplion coda

Symbole of option combination
(& : with, -:except, /:andfor)

® LR

This column indicates the mounting position of a par.
LH : Left hand side
RH : Right hand side

@ aTy

This column indicates the quaniity required per sub-group.’
The quantity is normally shown by number or symbol as below,
A : As requirad quantity.

@ EFFECTIVE DATE

This column indicates effective “ date In production®,
i is shown by the year,month and date or slan of production(S.0.P).

£ REMARKS

Supplementary or reference information s given in this column,
{examples)

Specification Use, Type Applicable couniry etc,

@ PART IDENTIFICATION CODE

This column Indicates part identification ¢ode that is marked with two charactars,
Part identification code will help you in discriminaling a part easily,
Bid, all parts will not always carry the part identiflication code. |




English 1G01

V. CONSTRUCTION OF VERICLE
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

K L A T F 89 Y E V B 123436

Mation of Origin
K.Korea

Manufacturar
L:Daswoo motor co, Ltd.

Vehicle Type
A:Passenger Car

Car Lina
T:Lanos

Drive Systern&T/M Type

F:Front Whasel! Drive
Manual T/M

A:Front Wheel Drive

Serial No.

Assambly Plant

B:Bupyeong plant
K:Kunsan plant

Model Year
V1997 VWio88

Vehicle Use

E:Expor

Auiomatic TM

Body Typa

08: 3 Door Halchback, 4 windows
48: 5 Door Halchback, 4 windows
69: 4 Door Nolchback, 4 windows

Engine Type

C:1.4L SOHC Mpfi Fam |
Y:1.5L SOHC Mpfi Fam |
6: 1,60 DOHC Mpfi Fam |

LOCATION OF VEHICLE INDENTIFICATION NUMBER

DAEWOO MOTOR CO.,LTD
VIN APPROVAL NO.
K L ATF 6 Y E V B 123456

CROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT kg
CROSS COMBINATION VEHICLE WEIGHT kg
MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE AXLE FRONT kg
MAXIMUM PERMISSIBLE AXLE REAR kg

\ y




[ 3a05 ]

'ENGINE

1110
1111
1120
1130
1140
1141
1210
1220
1230
1240
1310
1311
1320
1321
1330
1331
1610
1630

ENGINE UNIT{SOHC)

ENGINE UNIT{DOHC)

SHORT ENGINE

BELT SYSTEM

REPAIR KIT(SOHC)

REPAIR KIT(DOHC)

ENGINE BLOCK
CRANKSHAFT&PISTON

OIL PAN&PUMP

ENGINE OIL VENTILATION
CYLINDER HEAD({SOHC)
CYLINDER HEAD{DOHC)

CAM SUPPORT&SHAFT(SOHC)
CAM SUPPORT&SHAFT(DOHC)
TIMING COVER(SOHC)

TIMING COVER(DOHC)
RADIATOR

COOLING FAN

1650
1651
1680
1681
1690
1710
1711
1740
1741
1750
1751
1760
1761
1910

RADIATOR HOSE&PIPE{SOHC)
RADIATOR HOSE&PIPE(DOHC)
THERMOSTAT{SOHC)
THERMOSTAT(DOHC)

OIL COOLER PIPE(A/T)
IGNITION CABLE{SOHC)
IGNITION CABLE(DOHC)
ALTERNATOR UNIT(12V,85A)
ALTERNATOR UNIT(12V,95A)
ALTERNATOR MOUNT(SOHC)
ALTERNATOR MOUNT(DOHC)
STARTER(0.8KW)
STARTER(1.4KW)

ENGINE MOUNT

195
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110 ENGINE UNIT(SOHC)

| 3805 I

KEY NO. PART NAME _
MODEL EFFECTIVE y
! LiQ} pare e
; PART NO 51; BODY |LEVEL CPTION r; 1 REMARKS | o
Y| 7o 5|
(EJENGINE A (FIMOTEUR
(01] (DIMPTOR (SIMOTOR
95184293 YMBB B|5 3 5 ENN4-XCA 1 HF
96352333 YMEBB B|A A A|&NN4&XCA 1 H2
96184301 |Y M|B B B|A A A|&NNEXCA 1 HB
96352231 Y M|B B B{A A A|&NNBLXCA 1 H8
96350294 YM|B B B|A A A|ENNT-XCA 4 HJ
96352335 Y M|B B B|A A A|&NNTEXCA 1 HE
96184237 Y A|B B B|O O O|&NNa-xCA 1 HH
96352334 Y A|lB B BJA A A|SNNSXCA 1 H3
96184305 Y AlB B B|A A A|ZNNE-XCA 1 HD
96352332 Y A|B B B|A A A|ENNGRXCA 1 H9
56350292 Y A|B B B{A A A|BNNT-XCA 1 HL
96352336 Y A{B B BJA A A|SNNTAXCA 1 H?
(E)SHACKLE{ENGINE TRANSPORT (F)BRIDES-TRANSPORT
(2] (D)HALTER,MOTOR TRANSPORT (S)GRILLETE-TRANSPORTE |
90076951 Y .|BEBB|S &8 2
(E)BOLT (FIBOULON
[05] (D)SCHRAUBE (S)IPERNO
02885535 Y ..BBB|S§S S8 1 Max22
|
ENGENGINE) TIATRANSAXLE) | BODY TYPE
Y = 1.580HC M = MANUAL TIA 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
6 = 1.6D0OHC A = AUTOMATIC T/A 3 H = 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
. = COMMON . = COMMON 5 H = 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

4

i




1111 ENGINE UNIT(DOHC) ‘ 3C05

KEY NO, PART NAME T
| MODEL _ || EFFECTIVE F;
E PARTNO |E|T| BODY |LEVEL OPTION T DATE REMARKS g
giaaﬁsgi RYFHDM TO E
{E}EAIGINEA (FIMOTEUR
101] (OIMOTOR (S)IMOTOR
5 96350534 6§ M{B B B}, , O|&NNd-XHA 1 uB
1 96352343 6 MIB B B, . A|XNN4AXHA 1 U2
" —3 1 96352351 NOT APPLIED
@ 96352219 NOT APPLIED
96184154 6§ MBBB({. . A[sNNZ-XHA 4 uJ
96352347 6 M{iBB Bj. . AlZNNTRXHA 1 us
96352477 NQT APPLIED
96352761 6§ M|B B B|. ., A|skLs 1 FORBRAZL G2
96350528 5 A|IBEBB|. . O|&NN4-XHA i UE
96352345 6 A|B B Bj. . A|&NN4AXHA 1 U3
96352353 NOT ARPPLIED
96352341 NOT APPLIED
96184157 6§ A|B B B|. . A|aNN7-XHA ' UN
{ 3561362249 & A{B B B|. . A[&NN7EXHA t u7
96352479 NOT APPLIED
96352763 6 A\lBBB|, . A|8KLS 1 FORBRAZL  G3
(E)SHACKLE{ENGINE TRANSPORT (FIBRIDES-TRANSPORT
(02] (DJHALTER,MOTOR TRANSPORT (S)GRILLETE-TRANSPORTE
5094021004 |6 .|[B B B|. . © { 1
(E)SHACKLEENGINE TRANSPORT (F)BRIDES-TRANSPORT
[03] {DJHFLTEE',H OTOR TIRANSPORT (SJGRILLETE-TRANSPORTE
96130851 § . /BBB[. .0 1
(E}BOLT (FIBOULON
[05] (D)SCHRA Uﬂf (S)PERNG
ENG(ENGINE) TIA(TRANSAXLE) " BODY TYPE
Y = 1.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
& = 1.6DOHC A = AUTOMATIC T/A 3 H = 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
.= COMMON . = COMMON 5 H= 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

19



11 ENGINE UNIT(DOHC)

KEY NO. _
MODEL EFFECTIVE
i LIQ] pare
T| pARTNO |E|T| BODY |LEVEL OPTION T REMARKS
C Hf-taﬁsss R FROM | TD
a GlA|NIHIHIT]E} X
0811708011 |6 .|B B B|. . O 1
ENG(ENGINE) TIA(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
Y = 1.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
6= 1.6D0HC A= AUTCMATIC TiA 3 H= 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
.= COMMON . 8 COMMON 5H=50D0O0OR HATCHBACK

.gB




1120 SHORT ENGINE

3E05
KEY NO. PART NAME
P
_ | MODEL EFFECTIVE i
s L1Qf pare c
| PARTNG [E|T| BODY |LEVEL OPTION HT REMARKS | -
Ni/[4i3]|5]. [sls RIY D
GA-NHHSEK FROM TO =
| (E)SHORT BLOCK A (FIBLOC COURT
{01] (OIKURZ BLdCK (S)BLOQUE CORTO
A96184803Y |YM|B B Bls s § 1
A96184804Y |Y A|lBB BloD O 1
AS61B4805W |6 M|B B B|. . © 1 |
A96184806W (6 A|B B B|, . © 1 I
-
ENG(ENGINE) TIACTRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
| Y = 1.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
e — 6 = 1.600HC A= AUTOMATIC TIA 3 H= 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
.= COMMON .= COMMON 5 H = 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

19¢



30 BELT SYSTEM

PULLEY

ALTERNATCR

PULLEY
POWER PUMP

PULLEY
COMPRESS0OR

J0

KEY NO. PART NAME
P
o| EFFECTIVE ) |
DATE
T| PaRTNO T REMARKS |
Y FROM l TO o I
E
(EW BELT (FICOURROIE EN V
[01] (DIVIGURT (S)CORREA V |
96350467 ./B8 B B{O O O&CED 1 B4Omm
(E)V BELT (FICOURROIE EN V
(0] (D)VGURT (S)CORREA V
96144933 Y .|B B B|O O S{&N40-XHA { 970mm
96352454 Y .|B B B|A A A|SNOEXHA 1
96144934 g .|BB B|, . O|aNoxHA 1 1008mm
96352455 6§ .|B B Bj. . A|SN4OSXHA 1
(E}V BELT (F)COURROIE EN V
[93] (O)VIGURT (S)CORREA V
96144932 BB B[S S . |&NSI.XHA q 925mm
96362456 BB B|AA .|aNstaXHA 1
ENG(ENGINE) T/A(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE B
Y = 1.580HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
§ = 1.6D0HC A= AUTOMATIC T/A
.= COMMON .= COMMON 5 H = 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

J H=3 DCOR HATCHBACK |



1140 REPAIR KIT(SOHC) 3G05 '|
KEY NQ, PART NAME T
MODEL EFFECTIVE ?
Q] Dpate c
PARTNO |E|T| BODY |LEVEL OPTION I REMARKS | g
_ olalnlninisz| “|rron | T :
(E)GASKET H|IT-ENG DVERHAUL (F)JEU DE JOINTS
(01] {O)DICHTUNGS-SATZ, UBERHOLUNG | (S)JUEGO DE JUNTA
| 51140005 | .‘aaa;sss 1
| | | 1 REFER TO
i - CONSIST OF;- BELOW
l @;GAEHET-THHDTTLEBGDY 1 2210-02
@ : GASKET-INTAKE MANIFOLD 1 2430-02
© : BEAL-BAYONET ctgP 1 1320-02
@ | ASKET- FAMSHATT SUPT CVR i 132005
& . H]HGﬂAﬂEHAFT SFAL 1 1320-11
D ?-'tIHGvTHE;H. Hnusirqr:-. SEAL 1 1680-02
W . snstT-n!;*ernE HEAD 1 1310-22
| @ ; BASKET-EXH. MANIFOLD 1 2440-02
@ - %luﬂc?iamcﬁ SEAL { 133002
® ; GASKET-OIL PUMP| BODY i 1230-11
L‘B:;ilnsﬂn. rumps L 1 123005
0 amacmuusmj SEAL 1 1230-02
@ : HASHEH-.F'LAIH 1 1230-15
, B : RING-5 l‘L i 1230-20
@ . 'ﬁma'cnqul-csHAF'r SEAL 1 122009
@ . EAEHET-?IL PAN | 1 912013
el
(I_:'l '“-.llll | HO
- i
fgaj ;
L ] ENG(ENGINE) T/A(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE

Y = 1.5530HC
5 =16D0OHC
.= COMMON

M = MANUAL T/A
A= AUTOMATIC T/A
.= COMMON

4 N =4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
4 H =3 DOOR HATCHBACK
2 H=95DOCOR HATCHBACK

201



141 REPAIR KIT(DOHC)

I ..‘.’:HUS ‘

KEY NO. PART NAME —I
F
MODEL EFFECTIVE , l
L1Q| pare c
PARTNO |[E|T| BODY |LEVEL OPTION T REMARKS |g |
N|/|4]|3!5 S5 R1Y D
F
cla|nlH{nIS E| X ROMY TO T
(E)YGASKET KIT-ENG DVERHAUL (F)JJEU DE JOINTS '
[01] (D)DICHTUNGS-SATZ UBERHOLUNG  |(S)JUEGO DE JUNTA
S1141024 & .|BB BJ|. 'w) 1
1 REFER TO
- CONSIST OFl- BELOW
® : BASKET- HRDTTLT‘ BODY 1 221102
@ : GASKETINTAKE MANIFOLD i 243102
© : BEAL-BAYONET CAP $ 132102
@ : BASKET- CAMSHAFT SUPT CVR i 132109
® : RINGCAMSHAFT SEAL 2 132111 |
D : IHG-THErI. COVER SEAL i 168404
@ : RING-THER. HOUSING SEAL 1 16681-04
® : GASKET-LYLINDER HEAD 1 1311-25
@D : GASKET-EXH. MANIFOLD 1 244102
@D : RING-CYL, BLOCK SEAL 1 133102
& : BASKET-OIL PUMP BODY { 1230-11
@ : RiING-OIL IUHF SEAL 1 1230-03
© : RING-CRANKSHAFT SEAL 1 123002
@ - WASHER-PLAIN 1 1230-15
© : Ema-s | 1230-20
B IHG-CHAWHHEHAF" SEAL 1 122009 F
@ : GASKET-QIL FAN { 9120-13
[« 6.0
[*7. KEY
NO
1
!
|
: __ - m-j
ENG{ENGINE) T/A(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
¥ = 1.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
6 = 1.6DOHC A = AUTOMATIC T/A 3 H=3DOOR HATCHBACK
.= COMMON .= COMMON 5H =5 DOCR HATCHBACK

~




1210 ENGINE BLOCK 3J05
KEY NO, PART NAME
MODEL EFFECTIVE f
| L1Q| pate c
L| PARTNO |E|T|BODY |LEVEL CPTION A REMARKS | g
o|a|nlulnls|E]% “| 7 |rrom | o :
I(E)JBLOCK A-CYLINDER '|(F)BLOC-GYLINDRE
011 - liojslock, zvLiNDER (S)BLOQUE-GILINDRO
AS6184803 |YM|BE R B|(S $ § {
AS6184804 (Y A|BB B{Q Q O 1
A96184805 |6 M|B B B|. . O 1
A96184806 |6 A|BB B|. . O §
(EJCAP (F)CHAPEAU
[02] (D)DECKEL (S)TAPA
96180730 BB B|S S S 5 34.5TD
11070803 . ./eBB|s 58S 6 35015
(EIPLUG-IGN|TION TIMING (FIBOUCHON
[03] (D)STOPSEL (S)TAPON-TIEMPQ OE IGNICION
20051048 . . BBB|§S S S i ST1001
(E)BUSHING-|GNITION TIMING (FIMANCHON
(04] (DILAGERFUTTER (S)BUJE-TIEMPO DE|/GNICION
90051049 . ./BBB|S 5SS 1
(E}BOLT-HEXAGON (FIBOULON .
[05] (D)SCHRAUBE (S)PERNO
09100-10008 |, .|B B B|S S S 10
| (EINECK-WATER INLET (F)COU-ENTREE EAl
* [06] (D)HALS,WASSERLEITUNG (S)GUELLO-ENTRADIA DE AGUA
96351207 . ./BBB|S S S 1
(E)SLEEVE (F)CHEMISE
[07] (DIHULSE KUPPLUNG GEHAUSE (SIMANGA-CARTER DE EMBRAGUE
90108591 /BB B[S S 2
(E)STICK A-OIL LEVEL GAUGE (F)IAUGE
[08] (DIMEBSTAB.OL PEGEL (S)VARILLA-MEDIDOR
- 36352131 . MIBBB|S S5 1
L
i

ENG(ENGINE) TIA(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE

Y =1.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOUR NOTCHEACK
6 = 1.600HC A= AUTOMATIC T/A 4 H =3 DO0OR HATCHBACK
, = COMMORN .= COMMON

% H=5000R HATCHBACK

203




10 ENGINE BLOCK

o L e B ek - =

10

AT T = T R TTT BT T TE A

JK05
KEY NO. PART NAME
P
MODEL EFFECTIVE i
‘ L1Q| paTe c
'TL: PART NO |E|T| BODY |LEVEL OPTION H|T REMARKS |
Nif[4]a]s|.[sTs RIY D
GAHHleSEx FRCM TO E
96352132 AIBBBOOO 1
[E]TL.IEE-GALGE STICK (FITUYAU-JAUGE EILEATDN
[09]) | (D)ROHRLEITUNG, MEASTAB (5)TUBO-VARILLA DE MEDIDOR
96352134 ‘E BBISSS P
(EJVALVE A-BYPASS | (F)SOUPAPE-DERIVATION
[10] m;v?nrm. UBERGANG [(S)VALVULA-BY PASS
90136113 .{B B B S S5 5 1
| (E)SLEEVE (FIGHEMISE
(11 (OJHULSE | (SIMANGA
90091779 8BBBSSS 2
[EiFI,UG (F)BOUCHON
[12] (D)STOPSEL (S)TAPON
09246-14001 BBB|SSS 2
{E}EﬁHEDR -KNOCK {F)DETECTEUR
[13] (DJSENSOR (S)SENSOR
10456240 6§ .\BBB|. .0 1
IE]E‘:JLT (FIBOULON
[14] (D)SCHRAUBE (SIPERNO
0911108002 |6 .|B B B|. . O 1
j:
|
|
|
ENG(ENGINE) TIATRANSAXLE) " BODY TYPE
Y = 1.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
& = 1.6DOHC A = AUTOMATIC T/A 3H =3 DOOR HATCHBACK
. = COMMON . = COMMON 5H= 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

24




1220 CRANKSHAFT&PISTON

' 3L05
KEY NO. PART NAME
P
MODEL EFFECTIVE ,
L19|  paTE c
PARTNO |[E|T| BODY [LEVEL OPTION T REMARKS |
Nl i[4]3T5] [s[s R 5
GANHHSEK FROM TO =
(EJPISTON (FIPISTON
01} (D}KOLBEN (S)PISTON
962350120 Y . |BBB|SSS 4 STD
51220008 Y. BBB|S §8 4 o1s 0.25
51220009 Y . IBBBIS § S 4 OIS 0.5
961872845 6 .|BB Bl. .0 4 STD
51220019 6§ .BBB|. .0 4 OIS 0.25
$1220020 65 ./BBB|. .0 4 OIS 0.5
{E}F:M-Flsmfu (FIBROCHE-PISTON
[02] (D)STIFT.KOLBEN (S)PASADOR-PISTON
96110730 Y . BBB|S SS 4
96350355 § .BBB|. .0 L4
(EJRING SET-PISTON | (FJJEU DE SEGMENTS-PISTON
(03] (DIRING SATZ.KOLBEN {S)UEGQ DE ANILLDS-PISTON
NPSE0 Y .|B8 BISSS 1 STD
NP1015 Y .|BB B[S S S 1 OIS 0.25
NP1016 Y ./BB Bl S S 1 OIS 0.5
51220014 5 ./EB B . O i STD
51220015 6 ./BEBB|. .0 1 OIS 0.25
$1220016 6§ ./|BBB|. .0 1 oI5 0.5
(EJRQD A- CONNECTING (FIBIELLE-BIELLE
[04] (D)STAB, VERBINDUNGS (S)VARILLA-CONECTANDO
ASO2B1T24 .'B B B|S 5SS 4
(E)BOLT-HEXAGON (FIBOULON
[05] (D)SCHRAUBE (SIPERNO
09100-08004 /BB B|SSS g
ENG(ENGINE) TIATRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
Y = {.550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
6= 1,6DOHC A = AUTOMATIC T/A 3 H = 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
. = COMMON .= COMMON 5H = 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

205



220 CRANKSHAFT&PISTON

[ 3mos ]

KEY NO. PART NAME
P
MODEL _ |o| EFFECTIVE !
T
PARTNO |E|T|BODY |LEVEL|  opTION i |1 L DATE REMARKS |¢
N|/[4]3]6].15]18 R|Y o
GAHHHselx FROM| TO E
(E)BEARING SET-CONNECTING ROD  |{F)ROULEMENT-BIELLE
{06] (OIKUGELLAGER (S)COJINETE-VARA DE CONEXION
563516625 ./eBBlsss 1
963516635 |. .|B B EIS S S 1
(EJCRANKSHAFT A (FIVILEBREQUIN
[07] (DIKURBELWELLE (S)CIGUERAL
A96350171 |, .|BBB|S S S 1
(E)BEARING SET-CRANKSHAFT (F)JEU DE ROULEMENT
[08] (D)KUGELLAGER STELLUNG (S)JUEGQ DE COJINETE
S1220012 i STD
21220013 . ] s 0,25
(E)RING-SHA (F)ANNEAU~JOINT DIARBRE
[09] (DIRIN NG (S)ANILLO-BROCHE DE EJE
96101489 . x 1 20X93X10
.0 (E)FL (FIVOLANT D'ENTRAINEMENT
(1] (D) (S)VOLANTE
96184579 Y M 1
96184353 8 M 1 POT
. (E)B (F)BOULON
[11] (D)S (S)PERNO
0S100-09007 Y M 6
05100-09003 |6 M . g
. (E}P LEXIBLE (FJPLAQUE-FLEXIBLE
[12] (D)P {S)PLACA-FLEXIBLE
90236309 A 4
a (E)B (F)BOULON
[13] {D)S | (S)PERNO
09100-08004 |. A{B B B|0 O O} 6
]
ENG(ENGINE) TIA(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
Y = 1.580HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
6 = 1.6DOHC A= AUTOMATIC T/A 3 H = 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
. = COMMON .= COMMON 5 H = 5 DOOR HATCHBACK

06




1230 OIL PAN&PUMP | [ 3nos
KEY NO., PART NAME
P
| MODEL L || EFFECTIVE !
DATE
T{ parTNO [E[7| BODYILEVELI  opTioN 1T REMARKS |g
Nl fi4|ais({ . 15]S R1Y D
lajn|HiK|®lE|x | rRan _1:"' £
(EJPUMP A-OlL (FIPOMPE-HUILE
[01] (D)PUMPE. 81 (5)BOMBA-ACEITE
96350159 . .\BBBlSSS 1
{E}RIRG-SHQ FT SEAL {F)ANNEAU-JOINT VILEBREQUIN
{02] (D)RING KURBELWELLE DICHTUNG (S}ANILLO-SELLO DE CIGUENAL
96350161 . .|BBB|SSS 1 30X42X8
{E/PLUNGER{PRESS | VALVE (FIPISTON PLONGEUR
(03] (D} TAUCHER (S)EMBOLO
03448846 . . BBB|S S S 1
(EJSPRING (FIRESSORT
{04] (D)FEDERUNG (SJRESORTE
03448847 . ./BBB|SSS 1
(E)RING-SEAL (FJANNEAU
L05] (DIRING, OLPLIMPE DICHTUNG {SIANILLO-SELLO
11093042 . .|BBBISSS 1
- (EIPLUG-SCREW (F)BOUCHON-VIS
{06} (D) STOPSEL SCHRAUBEN {S)TAPON-TORNILLG
i 49 03448834 . .|BB B[S 88 1 M20X1 5
—19 (EJROTOR-OIL PUMP|QUTER (FIROTOR
_1g [07] (D)DREHTEIL (SIROTOR
96350165 /BB Bjs 58 1
51 ! (E)RDTOR-QIL PUMP|INNER (FIROTOR
. 20 [08] (D)DREHTEIL (SIROTOR
ey 96350154 . ./BBBls 5 S 1
{E)COVER-OIL PUMP (FICARTER-POMPE A HUILE
. {09] (DIDECKEL, L PUMPE (S}CUBIERTA-BOMBA DE ACEITE
86350166 . .|BBEB|s SS 1
(E)SCREW (FIVIS
110} {DISCHRAUBE {S)TORNILLO
___.7g ENG(ENGINE) TIATRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
Y = 1.560HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
6 = 1.600HC A= AUTOMATIC T/A 3H = 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
.= COMMON .= COMMON 5H = 5 DOQOR HATCHBACK
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1230 OIL PAN&PUMP

3B06 l

KEY NO. PART NAME
P
| MODEL EFFECTIVE i
! L1Q} pate c
| PARTNO |E(T| BCDY |LEVEL OPTION T REMARKS | o
c Nl114|3]|5].15]S R|Y o
FROM TO
GlA|N|H|H|®|{E|X ' N E |
|
11085861 . .|BBB|sSS 5 MEX14
{(E)GASKET-OIL PUMP BODY (F)JOINT-CORPS POMPE A HUILE
(11] |(D)DICHTUNG .OL-PUMPE-KORPER (SJJUNTA-CUERPO DE BOMBA
95181208 .|B B BlS S s{anns 1 |
86100599 .|B B BIA A Al&NNs 1
303253664 .18 B E|h A A | &NNT 1 70608
Y 96181208 |, .{B B E\A A Al&NNT 4 970608
(E}SLEEVE-OIL PUMP (F)CHEMISE-POMPE|A HUILE
[12] (DIHULSE,BLPUMPE (SIMANGA-BOMBA OE ACEITE
90096047 . .|BBBISSS 2
(E)PLUG-SCREW (FIBOUCHON-VIS |
(13] (D)STOPSEL,SCHRAUBEN (S)TAPON-TORNILLO
09246-18002 |{. .|B B B|S S § 1
(E}BOLT-HEXAGON (F)BOULON
[14] (D}SCHRAUEBE (S)PERNO
01130-06253 NOT APPLIED
09117-06008 |. .|B B B|S § 5 6
(E)WASHER-PLAIN (F)RONDELLE
(15] (D)DICHTUNGSRING | ($)ARANDELA
09160-14003 |. .|B B E|5 S s 1
{(E)SWITCH A-OIL PRESSURE (F)COMMUTATEUR
[16] (D)SCHALTER, OL DRUCK (S)INTERRUPTOR
30336039 . ./BBB|SSS 1
(E)PIPE A-OIL, SUCTION (FITUYAU-ASPIRATION HUILE
(18] (DIRDHR,OL SAUG (S)TUBERIA-SUCCION DE ACEITE
90410981 . .|BBB|S S S! 1
|(E}BRACKET-OIL SUCTION PIPE (FISUPPORT
(18] (D) TRAGER, OLLEITUNGSROHR (S)SOPORTE i
b |
EMNG(ENGINE) T/ATRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
Y = 1550HC M = MANUAL T/A 4 N = 4 DOOR NOTCHBACK
& = 1.6DOHC A= AUTOMATIC T/A 3 H = 3 DOOR HATCHBACK
. = COMMON .= COMMON 5H = 5 DOOR HATCHBACK
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KEY NO. PART NAME - R
| MODEL . EFFECTIVE F_.'
é PART NO |E|T{ BODY |LEVEL QPTION / ET1 DATE REMARKS |5
Mi7|413(5|.[5]|5 RIY °
N M ME FROM | TO E
90076916 . . EBESSS% Lo
120, '(E)RING-SEAL ; (F)ANNEAU-JOINT
(D)RING, DICHTUNG l[(S)ANILLO-SELLO
90130637 . .|BBB|SSS 1
21) (E)BOLT | (FIBOULON .
(D)SCHRAUBE | (SIPERNO f
0911706001 |, .|B B B|S S5 S 2
221 (E)BOLT (FIBOULON #
(D)SCHRAUBE | (SIPERNO
0113005129 |. .|B B B|S § §| 1
(23] {E]F.:thl A-OIL | [(FICARTER-HUILE
(DIPFANNE, GL (SIRECIPIENTE-ACEI|TE
96351480 .|B B B|S S S|-NNY 1 971004 | STEEL
96350495 . MIB B B|A A A|BNNT7 1 970817 |ALUMINUM
0 96351600 " MiB B B|A A A|&NNT? 1 SY0817 971001 |ALUMINUM
96351480 . A{B B B|A A A|&NN7 1 971001 | STEEL
963514R0 Y M|B B B{S S §|-NN4&XCA § 971004 STEEL
96351480 YMEDBB|S § §|-NNY { 971001 STEEL
96351600 YMB B B|A A A|aNNdaXCA L1 e71004 ALUMINUM
96351500 YMBBBA A A|aANNT 1 971004 ALUMINUM
56351480 YABBB|OOO 1 971004 STEEL
96351480 E ./IBB B O | -NNT 1 371004 STEEL
96351600 16 M|B B B|. . Aj&NN7 1 974004 ALUMINUM
96351480 € AB B B|. . Al&NNT 1 97100 STEEL
124, (E}BOLT | (FIBOULON
(D)SCHRAUBE (SIPERNO
| i
ENG(ENGINE) T/A(TRANSAXLE) BODY TYPE
Y = 1.550HC M = MANUAL TrA, 4 M =4 000R NOTCHBACK
6= 16D0OHC A= AUTOMATIC T/A 3H =3 D0O0OR HATCHBACK
.= COMMON .= COMMON 3 H= 5 DOOR HATCHBACK
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